
29/07/2019 14:25:38Granite City Open - Mixed Pairs 2019

Clare Cruickshanks Ross MacDougall
bye

June McCallum Mick McDee
Kelly Montgomery Billy Grant

Sarah Christie David Cargill
Lynn Torrance Dean Carr

Fiona Smith Euan Callander
Helen McPherson Andy Wood

Clare Cruickshanks Ross MacDougall
June McCallum Mick McDee

Sarah Christie David Cargill
Fiona Smith Euan Callander

Clare Cruickshanks Ross MacDougall
Sarah Christie David Cargill

Sarah Christie David Cargill
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Last 128 - Best of 5 legs

Last 64 - Best of 5 legs
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Emma Donaldson Greg Ritchie
bye

Kim O'Brien Jake Carr
Kels McKinnon John Hurrell

Sharon McMahon Paul McMahon
Mhairi McKinlay Brian McCuaig

Karen Cruickshanks Neil MacDougall
Rachel MacKay Lee Prosser

Emma Donaldson Greg Ritchie
Kels McKinnon John Hurrell

Sharon McMahon Paul McMahon
Karen Cruickshanks Neil MacDougall

Emma Donaldson Greg Ritchie
Sharon McMahon Paul McMahon

Sharon McMahon Paul McMahon
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Debbie Laing Jace Parker
bye

Val Morrison Colin Laing
Sandra MacRitchie Gareth MacRitchie

Helen Bruce Ian Duguid
Steph Gilmour Alan Small

Irene McInnes Jamie Banks
Sophie Elrick Kev Riley

Debbie Laing Jace Parker
Val Morrison Colin Laing

Steph Gilmour Alan Small
Irene McInnes Jamie Banks

Debbie Laing Jace Parker
Steph Gilmour Alan Small

Steph Gilmour Alan Small

GROUP WINNER
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Ann Johnston Willie Cree
bye

Diane Reid Stephen Gibbs
Muriel Watt Daniel Potter

Betty Rodgers Brian Woods
Chelsea McMahon Dayle Morgan

Sophie McKinlay William Borland
Michelle Cruickshanks Brian MacLeod

Ann Johnston Willie Cree
Muriel Watt Daniel Potter

Chelsea McMahon Dayle Morgan
Sophie McKinlay William Borland

Muriel Watt Daniel Potter
Sophie McKinlay William Borland

Sophie McKinlay William Borland

GROUP WINNER
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Amanda Biggins Graham Hastie
bye

Kelly McKinnon Michael Malone
Melanie Robertson Robert Koemans

Erin McNeil Colin Miller
Joan Milne Scott Robertson

Elaine McBain Josh Miller
Aileen Davidson Alan Findlay

Amanda Biggins Graham Hastie
Kelly McKinnon Michael Malone

Joan Milne Scott Robertson
Aileen Davidson Alan Findlay

Amanda Biggins Graham Hastie
Joan Milne Scott Robertson

Joan Milne Scott Robertson

GROUP WINNER
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Caroline Shearer Bruce Montgomery
bye

Lynsey McDonald James Ward Jnr
Jenny Farquhar Jim Beck

Sarah Stephen Bradley Weston
Vicky Mitchell Mike Taylor

Hollie Ridgers Wayne Ridgers
Megan Ross Ben Ross

Caroline Shearer Bruce Montgomery
Lynsey McDonald James Ward Jnr

Sarah Stephen Bradley Weston
Hollie Ridgers Wayne Ridgers

Lynsey McDonald James Ward Jnr
Sarah Stephen Bradley Weston

Sarah Stephen Bradley Weston

GROUP WINNER

21
 
 
 

22
 
 
 

23
 
 
 

24
 
 
 

75
 
 
 

76
 
 
 

102
 
 
 

3
1

3
0

3
0

2
3

3
1

1
3

Last 128 - Best of 5 legs

Last 64 - Best of 5 legs

Last 32 - Best of 5 legs

 

 

GROUP 6

Page 6© Roger Boyesen 2005-2018 http://www.dartsforwindows.com - Darts for Windows v.2.9.2.10



29/07/2019 14:25:38Granite City Open - Mixed Pairs 2019

Sarah Cappleman Stephen Shepherd
bye

Zara MacRitchie Josh Roberts
Stacey McMahon Lews McMahon

Christine Hyde Michael Thomson
Angela Archibald Douglas Simpson

Jeananne Drummond Aaron French
Lynn Shearer Davie Reid

Sarah Cappleman Stephen Shepherd
Zara MacRitchie Josh Roberts

Christine Hyde Michael Thomson
Jeananne Drummond Aaron French

Sarah Cappleman Stephen Shepherd
Jeananne Drummond Aaron French

Jeananne Drummond Aaron French

GROUP WINNER
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29/07/2019 14:25:38Granite City Open - Mixed Pairs 2019

Mary McKinnon Mark McKinnon
bye

Eleanor Irvine Ian Hyde
Angie Edgar Dale Newton

Katie Tierney William Laird
Courtney McBain Alex Morrison

Helen Rigby Brian Rigby
Chanelle Jolly Ian Jolly

Mary McKinnon Mark McKinnon
Angie Edgar Dale Newton

Katie Tierney William Laird
Chanelle Jolly Ian Jolly

Angie Edgar Dale Newton
Chanelle Jolly Ian Jolly

Angie Edgar Dale Newton

GROUP WINNER
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Kata Szapanos Sean Ryan
bye

Angie Isbister PF
Karen Stephen Keith Morrison

Ellie Blake Owen Wright
Nicola Paterson Michael Murray

Nicola Campbell Steve Taylor
Lorraine Elrick Ben Duncan

Kata Szapanos Sean Ryan
Angie Isbister PF

Nicola Paterson Michael Murray
Nicola Campbell Steve Taylor

Kata Szapanos Sean Ryan
Nicola Campbell Steve Taylor

Kata Szapanos Sean Ryan

GROUP WINNER
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Elaine Green Mark Wilkie
bye

Jacqui Clark Jamie Bain
Emily Davidson Stephen Michie

Katy Morgan Stevie Douglas
Jane Woods Barry Duguid

Kaf Corsor Ian Nisbet
Ashley Milne Pete Milne

Elaine Green Mark Wilkie
Emily Davidson Stephen Michie

Jane Woods Barry Duguid
Ashley Milne Pete Milne

Emily Davidson Stephen Michie
Ashley Milne Pete Milne

Emily Davidson Stephen Michie

GROUP WINNER
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Natasha Calleja Robert McCallum
bye

Natasha Webster Scott Thomas
Louise Milne Chris Mackie

Sheila Havlin Andy Mowat
Anetta Clark Frank Quinn

Sandra Douglas Gareth Walker
Lesley Dawson Willie Ross

Natasha Calleja Robert McCallum
Louise Milne Chris Mackie

Sheila Havlin Andy Mowat
Sandra Douglas Gareth Walker

Louise Milne Chris Mackie
Sheila Havlin Andy Mowat

Louise Milne Chris Mackie

GROUP WINNER

41
 
 
 

42
 
 
 

43
 
 
 

44
 
 
 

85
 
 
 

86
 
 
 

107
 
 
 

1
3

3
0

3
2

0
3

3
0

3
0

Last 128 - Best of 5 legs

Last 64 - Best of 5 legs

Last 32 - Best of 5 legs

 

 

GROUP 11

Page 11© Roger Boyesen 2005-2018 http://www.dartsforwindows.com - Darts for Windows v.2.9.2.10



29/07/2019 14:25:38Granite City Open - Mixed Pairs 2019

Jacqui Hill Keith Robertson
bye

Debbie McBride Joe Mitchell
Doreen Morrison Leon Ralph

Amy Cappleman Dave Matthew
Roz Brown Connor Mitchell

Margaret Ferguson Ronnie Sharp
Louise Hepburn Garry Dee Jnr

Jacqui Hill Keith Robertson
Debbie McBride Joe Mitchell

Amy Cappleman Dave Matthew
Margaret Ferguson Ronnie Sharp

Jacqui Hill Keith Robertson
Amy Cappleman Dave Matthew

Jacqui Hill Keith Robertson

GROUP WINNER

45
 
 
 

46
 
 
 

47
 
 
 

48
 
 
 

87
 
 
 

88
 
 
 

108
 
 
 

3
0

3
2

3
1

3
0

3
2

3
0

Last 128 - Best of 5 legs

Last 64 - Best of 5 legs

Last 32 - Best of 5 legs

 

 

GROUP 12

Page 12© Roger Boyesen 2005-2018 http://www.dartsforwindows.com - Darts for Windows v.2.9.2.10



29/07/2019 14:25:38Granite City Open - Mixed Pairs 2019

Emma Carrison Kev Porter
bye

Vicky Fraser Sean Ewing
Izzy Brannan Campbell Brogan

Caroline Champion Ricky McKinnon
Louise Paterson James Richardson

Jackie Dempster Nathan Girvan
Gail Hyde Colin Hamilton

Emma Carrison Kev Porter
Vicky Fraser Sean Ewing

Louise Paterson James Richardson
Jackie Dempster Nathan Girvan

Emma Carrison Kev Porter
Jackie Dempster Nathan Girvan

Jackie Dempster Nathan Girvan
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Lorraine Sunley Greg McHattie
bye

Lynn Cowan John McCallum
Lorraine Green Steve Robertson

Michelle Fife Lewis Coult
Debbie Brand Derek Brand

Shona McDiarmid Declan Scott
Leanne McDonald Keith Blake

Lorraine Sunley Greg McHattie
Lorraine Green Steve Robertson

Debbie Brand Derek Brand
Leanne McDonald Keith Blake

Lorraine Sunley Greg McHattie
Debbie Brand Derek Brand

Lorraine Sunley Greg McHattie

GROUP WINNER
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Gillian Gove Paul Gray
bye

Yvonne Smith Raymond Findlater
Cody Hepburn Lee Nisbet

Kate Stevenson Graeme Campbell
Lorraine Hyde Cameron Menzies

Marian Ogg Dougie Duncan
Julie Ward Ricky Menzies

Gillian Gove Paul Gray
Yvonne Smith Raymond Findlater

Lorraine Hyde Cameron Menzies
Marian Ogg Dougie Duncan

Yvonne Smith Raymond Findlater
Lorraine Hyde Cameron Menzies

Lorraine Hyde Cameron Menzies

GROUP WINNER
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Denise Bird Graeme Bird
bye

Pam Hind Neil Alexander
Carol Turner Jason Milligan

Mandy Anderson Sandy Morrison
Gillian Hepplewhite Ben Cooke

Maria Ross Ross Muir
Chloe O'Brien Andy Boulton

Denise Bird Graeme Bird
Pam Hind Neil Alexander

Mandy Anderson Sandy Morrison
Chloe O'Brien Andy Boulton

Pam Hind Neil Alexander
Chloe O'Brien Andy Boulton

Chloe O'Brien Andy Boulton

GROUP WINNER
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Sarah Christie David Cargill
Sophie McKinlay William Borland

Joan Milne Scott Robertson
Jeananne Drummond Aaron French

Emily Davidson Stephen Michie
Louise Milne Chris Mackie

Jackie Dempster Nathan Girvan
Lorraine Hyde Cameron Menzies

Sarah Christie David Cargill
Joan Milne Scott Robertson

Emily Davidson Stephen Michie
Lorraine Hyde Cameron Menzies

Joan Milne Scott Robertson
Lorraine Hyde Cameron Menzies

Joan Milne Scott Robertson
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FINALS

Page 17© Roger Boyesen 2005-2018 http://www.dartsforwindows.com - Darts for Windows v.2.9.2.10


